6:00

6:05

6:10

6:25

6:30

6:35

7:10

7:20

8:50

9:00

CSA Community Advisory Group

December 8, 2010
Agenda

Westview Office - 6:00pm

Safety Review
Welcome and Introductions
Code of Conduct

Agenda
Correspondence
- Public
- First Nations
- WFP
WFP Operational Information Map review
WEFP Action List
Company updates and other business
Review of WFP Minutes from November 24, 2010
Accept Terms of Reference Review for 2010

Review of current CSA Z809:02 indicator set relevance to the
revised CSA Z809:08 SFMP

Break

Review of the revised SFMP Z809-08 indicators, chosen strategies, and
forecasts from the previous two meetings

Prioritization of Guest Speaker Topics for 2011

Close Meeting



