CSA Community Advisory Group

December 8, 2010 Agenda

Westview Office - 6:00pm

6:00	Safety Review Welcome and Introductions Code of Conduct
6:05	Agenda
6:10	Correspondence - Public - First Nations - WFP WFP Operational Information Map review WFP Action List Company updates and other business
6:25	Review of WFP Minutes from November 24, 2010
6:30	Accept Terms of Reference Review for 2010
6:35	Review of current CSA Z809:02 indicator set relevance to the revised CSA Z809:08 SFMP
7:10	Break
7:20	Review of the revised SFMP Z809-08 indicators, chosen strategies, and forecasts from the previous two meetings
8:50	Prioritization of Guest Speaker Topics for 2011
9:00	Close Meeting